
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

JOSE ANTONIO POVEDANO MARAVER

Temps Oficial
5:29:00

Temps Real
5:29:00

Dorsal
53

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
245

Pos Sexe
231

Pos Cat
120

Nat1

0:21:08

Nat2

0:41:57

Bici1

0:43:39

Bici2

3:35:23

C1

4:24:47

C2

5:23:59

190000m

5:29:00


